Personal Finance Fundamentals in.xls

IRA Investment Reallocation

This spreadsheet helps you to reallocate your investments in your IRA. Enter your
current IRA investments by category. Then input the new percentages (new
allocation %). The Change Needed column calculates the amounts by which

you will need to increase accounts (negative numbers represent the amounts

by which you need to decrease accounts).

Be sure that your new allocation percentages total 100%. Also be sure that the
total current allocation amount equals the total you currently have invested.

Data input cells are shaded. All other cells are protected.
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IRA Investment Reallocation Planner

Total currently invested $44,000

Current
Investments Allocation $

Current %

New
Allocation %

Date

New
Allocation

2/2/1999

Change
Needed

Stock Fund $12,000
Fixed Income Fund $2,000
Government Fund $30,000

27%
5%
68%

70%
20%
10%

$30,800
$8,800
$4,400

$18,800
$6,800
($25,600)
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

$44,000

100%

100%

$44,000

$0
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IRA Investment Reallocation Planner

Total currently invested Date

Current New New Change
Investments Allocation $ Current % Allocation % Allocation Needed

#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!
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