## **IRA Investment Reallocation**

This spreadsheet helps you to reallocate your investments in your IRA. Enter your current IRA investments by category. Then input the new percentages (new allocation %). The Change Needed column calculates the amounts by which you will need to increase accounts (negative numbers represent the amounts by which you need to decrease accounts).

Be sure that your new allocation percentages total 100%. Also be sure that the total current allocation amount equals the total you currently have invested.

Data input cells are shaded. All other cells are protected.

## **IRA Investment Reallocation Planner**

Total currently invested	\$44,000			Date	2/2/1999
Investments	Current Allocation \$	Current %	New Allocation %	New Allocation	Change Needed
Stock Fund	\$12,000	27%	70%	\$30,800	\$18,800
Fixed Income Fund	\$2,000	5%	20%	\$8,800	\$6,800
Government Fund	\$30,000	68%	10%	\$4,400	(\$25,600)
					#VALUE!
	\$44,000	100%	100%	\$44,000	\$0

## **IRA Investment Reallocation Planner**

Total currently invested				Date	
Investments	Current Allocation \$	Current %	New Allocation %	New Allocation	Change Needed
					#VALUE!
		#VALUE!			#VALUE!